Retirement Systems—(Continued)
Investments—Sales; how executed ......

Judges—See under Pensions

Municipal corporations—Interest rate, benefit rate and
contributions changed .......

See also Pensions

State Police—
Appropriation to
Real estate investments; transfer .

Teachers—
Appropriation for
Credit for time in military service .......ciiiinnsercreensens
Interest rate; benefit rate
Members; option to become
Real estate investments; transfers ...
Retired employees; pensions increased .......cceeeiecrreonee
Wicomico County—Pensions increased; See p. 2130

Revenue Estimates—

Appropriation to Bureau of ...
Rifles—

See firearms
Riots—

Baltimore City—Municipal Court; jurisdiction ......ccceciens

Governor’s power—amended
Montgomery County—Powers as to; See p. 2081

Riverdale—

Borrowing powers—Charter amended; See p. 1978

Roads—

Allegany County—Laws generally amended ........coceeerrurenes
Bridges—See under that heading
Commission—

Appropriations 0 ....ccccccevniisiinnnenisnesienneeessssssstssnsienses

Enlarged; error corrected

Sale of land
County highway construction bonds—authorized, ete. ....
Frederick County—Approval date for program ..........
Hourly wage rates—Contract for
Montgomery County—

Bonds; See p. 2088

Closing; See p. 2074

Washington Suburban Sanitary District; powers of ....
Prince George’s County—Route 223 added ..........cevuruerrreens
Rock Creek—New roads adjacent 10 ......eenerinencceroens
Speed limits—

Below maximum limit ....

Interstate highways; maximum
State—See State Roads

Rocky Gap State Park—

Bond funds for .....
Bond issue—Items amended

Rosewood State Hospital—

Appropriation to
Bond funds for ....

Chap.
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734
735
736
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162
735

162
632
407
332
734
168

162

665
200

594

162
114
134
767
377
558

725
205
304

270
389
409
737

162
409

2235

Page
1620
1622
1623
1624

592

450
1623

522, 566
1452
976
794
1622
588

457

1506
651

1394

480
202
313
1663
839
1304

1597
661
771

730
849
998
1626

500
1003




