INDEX		2235
Retirement Systems—(Continued)	Chap.	Page
Investments—Sales; how executed	$73\overline{3}$	1620
Thresoments— bares, now encoured minimum.	734	1622
	735	1623
	736	1624
Judges—See under Pensions		
Municipal corporations—Interest rate, benefit rate and		* 00
contributions changed	171	592
See also Pensions		
State Police—		
Appropriation to	162	450
Real estate investments; transfer	735	1623
Teachers—		
Appropriation for	162	522, 566
Credit for time in military service	632	1452
Interest rate; benefit rate	407	976
Members; option to become	332	794
Real estate investments; transfers	734	1622
Retired employees; pensions increased	168	588
Wicomico County—Pensions increased; See p. 2130		
Revenue Estimates—		
Appropriation to Bureau of	162	457
Rifles—		
See firearms		
Riots—	CCE	1506
Baltimore City—Municipal Court; jurisdiction	665	651
Governor's power—amended	200	991
Montgomery County—Powers as to; See p. 2081 Riverdale—		
Borrowing powers—Charter amended; See p. 1978		
Roads—		
Allegany County—Laws generally amended	594	1394
Bridges—See under that heading		
Commission—		
Appropriations to	162	480
Enlarged; error corrected	114	292
Sale of land	134	313
County highway construction bonds—authorized, etc	767	1663
Frederick County—Approval date for program	377	839
Hourly wage rates—Contract for	558	1304
Montgomery County—	500	1004
Bonds; See p. 2088		
Closing; See p. 2074		
	50 5	1507
Washington Suburban Sanitary District; powers of	725	1597
Prince George's County—Route 223 added	205	661
Rock Creek—New roads adjacent to	304	771
Speed limits— Below maximum limit	070	770
	270	730
Interstate highways; maximum State—See State Roads	389	849
State—See State Roads Rocky Gap State Park—		
Bond funds for	409	998
Bond issue—Items amended	737	1626
Rosewood State Hospital—	101	1020
Appropriation to	162	500
Bond funds for	409	1003